
 

PRESS NOTICE INVITING TENDER NO: 11/EE/WRD-I/2018-19   Dated:-13/08/2018. 
                                        

 

 

 

The Last date and Time for receipt of application for issue of tender form is on 24/08/2018 upto 

4.00 PM & Last date of Issue of tender form is on 28/08/2018 upto 4.00 PM. And last date of 

dropping of tender form is on 31/08/2018 upto 3.00 PM. The tender will be opened on the 

same day at 3.30 PM if possible. 

 

 
 For details please visit at Website: www.tenders.gov.in  and/or www.tripurainfo.com 

 

Publication in 4 (four) nos. local daily News 

paper. 

  

                                                                                                        FOR & ON BEHALF OF THE GOVERNOR OF TRIPURA  

 

                          (Er. Pankaj Kumar Raha)) 

    Executive Engineer 

                                  W.R. Division No. I,  

                                    Kunjaban, Agartala 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sl. 

No. 
DNIT No. Estimated Cost Earnest Money Time for completion 

1 DNIT No. 211/EE/WRD-1/DNIT/2018-19 Rs.4,95,091.00 Rs.4,951.00 12(Twelve)months. 

2 DNIT No. 212/EE/WRD-1/DNIT/2018-19 Rs.4,95,091.00 Rs.4,951.00 12(Twelve)months. 

3 DNIT No. 213/EE/WRD-1/DNIT/2018-19 Rs.4,94,770.00 Rs.4,948.00 06(Six)months 

4 DNIT No. 214/EE/WRD-1/DNIT/2018-19 Rs.4,94,770.00 Rs.4,948.00 06(Six)months 

5 DNIT No. 215/EE/WRD-1/DNIT/2018-19 Rs.4,94,472.00 Rs.4,945.00 12(Twelve)months. 

6 DNIT No. 216/EE/WRD-1/DNIT/2018-19 Rs.4,94,472.00 Rs.4,945.00 12(Twelve)months. 



 

GOVERNMENT OF TRIPURA 

Office of the Executive Engineer 

Water Resource Division No- I,Kunjaban, Agartala 
 

    PRESS NOTICE INVITING TENDER NO: -11/EE/WRD-I/2018-19.   Dated:- 13/ 08 /2018. 
 

The Executive Engineer, W.R. Division No. I, Kunjaban, Agartala, West Tripura invites on behalf of the 

Governor of Tripura , sealed percentage rate tender (s) from enlisted Contractors/ Firms/ Agencies / of PWD 

/ TTAADC in appropriate class and also from the Contractors registered in the appropriate class of MES, 

Railways, CPWD and other state PWD in Form 7(seven) upto 3.00 P.M on  31-08-2018 for the following work. 

Tender may likely to be opened on the same day at 3.30P.M. if possible.  

S
L.

N
O

. 

 

 

 

 

           Name of Work. 

E
st

im
a

te
d

 C
o

st
. 

E
a

rn
e

st
 

M
o

n
e

y
. 

T
im

e
 

fo
r 

C
o

m
p

le
ti

o
n

. 

La
st

 
d

a
te

 
&

 

ti
m

e
  

  
  

  
 f

o
r 

re
ce

ip
t 

a
p

p
li

ca
ti

o
n

 
fo

r 

is
su

e
 o

f 
te

n
d

e
r 

fo
rm

. 
La

st
 

d
a

te
 

o
f 

is
su

e
 o

f 
te

n
d

e
r 

fo
rm

. 

P
la

ce
 o

f 
sa

le
 o

f 

te
n

d
e

r 

d
o

cu
m

e
n

ts
. 

1. Mtc.of different M.I.Schemes under Kalyanpur 

Block under W.R.Sub-Division,Teliamura 

during the year 2018-19/SH:-Rewinding of 

horizontal and submersible pump motor. 

 

DNIT No. 211/EE/WRD-1/DNIT/2018-19 R
s.

4
,9

5
,0

9
1

.0
0

 

R
s.

4
,9

5
1

.0
0

 

1
2

(T
w

e
lv

e
)m

o
n

th
s 

  
  

   
   

   
  

   
   

   
  

   
   

   
  

   
   

   
  

   
  

   
   

 

  
u

p
to

:-
2

4
-0

8
-2

0
1

8
  

a
t 

 4
.0

0
P

.M
. 

  
  

   
   

   
  

   
   

   
  

   
   

   
  

   
   

   
  

   
  

 

 U
p

to
:-

2
4

-0
8

-2
0

1
8

  t
o

  
  2

8
-0

8
-2

0
1

8
  a

t 
4

.0
0

 P
.M

. 

  
  

   
   

   
  

   
   

   
  

  
O

ff
ic

e
 o

f 
th

e
 E

xe
cu

ti
v

e
 E

n
g

in
e

e
r,

W
a

te
r 

R
e

so
u

rc
e

   
   

   
   

  
   

   
   

  
   

  

  
  

   
   

   
  

   
   

   
  

   
   

 D
iv

is
io

n
 N

o
.1

,K
u

n
ja

b
a

n
,A

g
a

rt
a

la
. 

2. Mtc.of different M.I.Schemes under Teliamura 

and Mungiakami Block under W.R.Sub-

Division,Teliamura during the year 2018-

19/SH:- Rewinding of horizontal and 

submersible pump motor. 

 

DNIT No. 212/EE/WRD-1/DNIT/2018-19 

R
s.

4
,9

5
,0

9
1

.0
0

 

R
s.

4
,9

5
1

.0
0

 

 1
2

(T
w

e
lv

e
)m

o
n

th
s 

3. Mtc.of different M.I.Schemes under Teliamura 

and Mungiakami Block under W.R.Sub-

Division,Teliamura during the year 2018-

19/SH:-Repair of pump house and priming 

tank etc. of different M.I.schemes. 

DNIT No. 213/EE/WRD-1/DNIT/2018-19 R
s.

4
,9

4
,7

7
0

.0
0

 

R
s.

4
,9

4
8

.0
0

 

0
6

(S
ix

)m
o

n
th

s 

4. Mtc.of different M.I.Schemes under Kalyanpur 

Block under W.R.Sub-Division,Teliamura 

during the year 2018-19/SH:- Repair of pump 

house and priming tank etc. of different 

M.I.schemes. 

DNIT No. 214/EE/WRD-1/DNIT/2018-19 R
s.

4
,9

4
,7

7
0

.0
0

 

R
s.

4
,9

4
8

.0
0

 

0
6

(S
ix

)m
o

n
th

s 

5. Repair of  different M.I.Schemes under 

Teliamura and Mungiakami Block under 

W.R.Sub-Division,Teliamura during the year 

2018-19/SH:-Mtc.of pipe line distribution 

system and other allied works,etc. 

DNIT No. 215/EE/WRD-1/DNIT/2018-19 R
s.

4
,9

4
,4

7
2

.0
0

 

R
s.

4
,9

4
5

.0
0

 

1
2

(T
w

e
lv

e
)m

o
n

t

h
 

  

  

6. Repair of different M.I.Schemes under 

Kalyanpur Block under W.R.Sub-

Division,Teliamura during the year 2018-

19/SH:- Mtc.of pipe line distribution system 

and other allied works,etc. 

DNIT No. 216/EE/WRD-1/DNIT/2018-19 

R
s.

4
,9

4
,4

7
2

.0
0

 

R
s.

4
,9

4
5

.0
0

 

1
2

(T
w

e
lv

e
)m

o
n

th
 

                Contd……page/2 



 

                                                                             

 

 

       Page….2. 
                      Earnest money should be deposited in the State Bank of India or any schedule bank of India 

guaranteed  by the RBI in the shape of “Deposit-at-call” with validity of 6(six) months in favour of the Executive 

Engineer, Water Resource Division I, , Kunjaban, Agartala, West Tripura. The Deposit-at-call must be submitted 

along with the tender.  Earnest money in any other form will not be accepted. Tender without Earnest Money, 

unless exempted shall be summarily rejected. 

Tender form can be obtained from the office of the Executive Engineer, Water Resource Division I, Agartala on 

payment of a sum of Rs. 1000/- (Rupees one thousand) only for each work on production of documentary proof 

of nationality, P.T.C.C,GST, Enlistment, Pan card & Valid license regarding engagement of labours in the 

contract works from the Labour Department properly attested by Gazetted Officer by the Agency / Firm along 

with application.  Receipt of application for issue of tender forms will be stopped on     24 /  08 /2018 at 4.00 P.M 

and issue of tender forms will be stopped on       28 /  08 /2018 at 4.00 P.M.  

                   Tender(s) can be sent through Registered Post / speed Post or dropped in the tender box/boxes at the 

office of the Executive Engineer, Water Resource Division I, Agartala, Tender will be received in the office of the 

Assistant Engineer, W.R. Sub-Division, Mohanpur / Jirania / Teliamura / Khowai / Khowai Barrage Sub-

Division, Chakmaghat   so as to reach or drop well within the last date for receipt as specified above. Sealed 

tender(s) received will be opened by the Executive Engineer, Water Resource Division I, Kunjaban , Agartala, 

West Tripura, on   31 /08 /2018  at 3.30 PM if possible in presence of intending tenderers and other tenderers who 

may like to be present. 
 

     The tender documents are available for inspection in the office of the Executive Engineer, Water 

Resource Division I, Agartala, West Tripura, from 11.00 A.M. to 4.00 P.M. during office hours on all working 

days specified as above. 
 

       The Notice can also be seen at Website: www.tenders.gov.in  and/or www.tripurainfo.com 

                                                         
                                                                                                                              FOR & ON BEHALF OF THE GOVERNOR OF TRIPURA 

 

 
                                                                        (Er. Pankaj Kumar Raha) 

                        Executive Engineer 

                                       W.R. Division No. I,   

                                        Kunjaban,Agartala.                                                 

Memo No. F-16(2)/EE/WRD-I/ 5902-49                                                              Dated :-   13 / 08/2018.   

 

1. The Chief Engineer, PWD (WR), Kunjaban, Agartala. 

2. The Superintending Engineer, W.R. Circle No. I, Kunjaban, Agartala / II – Kumarghat / III- Udaipur. 

3. The Director of Information, Information & Cultural Affairs, Agartala with request to arrange 

publication in 4 (four) nos. local news papers. He is also requested to arrange publication the same 

through the website at www. tenders.gov.in & www.tsu.trp.nic.in/tender  

Enclo:-7 (seven) No. extra copies and copy of the same on CD. 

4.The  Executive Engineer ,Resource Division, Panchamukh, Agartala for information. 

5-9).The Assistant Engineer, W.R. Sub-Division, Mohanpur/Jirania/Teliamura/Khowai/AE/SD/Khowai 

Barrage, Chakmaghat.    

10-15).The Executive Engineer,W.R.Division No.II, Agartala/III, Udaipur/IV, Belonia/V-Kamalpur/ 

VI, Kailasahar / VII, Pecharthal. 

16-30) The Executive Engineer (PWD) Divin. No, I/ III/ V Agartala/ PWD, Mohanpur/ Jirania / 

Bishalghar Bisramgang/ Teliamura/ Kumarghat/ Southern Divin.No-I, Udaipur/ II Santirbazar/ 

III,Sonamura/ Ambasa Division/ Dharmanagar Division. 

31-40) The Executive Engineer,D.W.S. Division No.I/II, Agartala/ Kumarghat/ III, 

Udaipur/V,Ambasa/VI,Bishalghar./Kalyanpur /Kamalpur / Belonia 

41 All Tripura Contractors Association,Itorma,Sakuntala Road,4
th

 floor, Agartala.42 Notice Board. 43 

Guard File.44 The Divisional Accountant, W.R. Division No. I, Agartala.  45 The Manager of Govt. 

Press, Agartala.46 The Officer in Charge, N.C.C P.S, Kunjaban, Agartala for information  

47. All Assistant Engineer, W.R. Division No. I, Kunjaban, Agartala.                                                                                               
                                                                                                                                          FOR & ON BEHALF OF THE GOVERNOR OF TRIPURA                          

                                                                            
(Er. Pankaj Kumar Raha) 
  Executive Engineer 

                        W.R.DiviisionNo.1,Kunjaban,              

          Agartala,Tripura. 


	PRESS NOTICE INVITING TENDER NO: 11/EE/WRD-I/2018-19   Dated:-13/08/2018.
	PRESS NOTICE INVITING TENDER NO: -11/EE/WRD-I/2018-19.   Dated:- 13/ 08 /2018.

